

Save 20% on stays and earn

2X points at Choice Hotels®



Enjoy a special offer and peace of mind when you stay with Choice Hotels[®].

When you're ready to travel, Choice Hotels is ready to welcome you at thousands of locations across the country. We remain committed to your well-being and are enhancing our existing cleanliness protocols through the <u>Commitment to Clean</u> initiative.

You can now access a **20% discount** on stays with Arizona Farm Bureau Federation's preferred rates.

Plus, earn **2X points** on qualifying stays through **December 31, 2020**.¹ Here's how:

- Be a member of the Choice Privileges[®] Rewards Program. Not a member? <u>Enroll</u> <u>for free today</u>.
- 2. Book your stays between **July 15, 2020** and **September 15, 2020**.
- 3. Check-in at any of our 6,000+ participating hotels worldwide by **December 31, 2020**.

Be sure to add your Preferred Rate ID to your Choice Privileges online profile: My Account > Update Profile > Company Information.

BOOKING WITH YOUR 20% DISCOUNT IS EASY:

- <u>Click here</u> to access the Choice Net VIP/Preferred Rate on ChoiceHotels.com or enter your Preferred Rate ID in the Special Rate box before you search for locations: 00209500
- Call 800.424.6423 (800.4CHOICE) and provide Preferred Rate ID 00209500

CHOICE COMMITMENT TO CLEAN Your well-being is top of mind for Choice Hotels and at our thousands of independently owned and operated locations. With our Commitment to Clean initiative, we've built on our longstanding dedication to cleanliness with enhanced protocols for cleaning, disinfecting, hygiene and social distancing.

CHOICE HOTELS[®]

¹ For terms and conditions, see www.choicehotels.com/choice-privileges/rules-regulations. The double points are only available to members of the Choice Privileges Rewards Program who are employees of Choice Hotels corporate travel partners that are the intended recipients of this email ("Pilipible members"). Eligible members will be awarded double points after a qualifying stay with arrival between 7/l5/2020 and 12/31/2020 at a participating Choice Hotel. WoodSpring Suite locations, among others, are not currently participating. All hotels are independently owned and operated. "Double points" means two times the base points earned from a qualifying stay (base points may vary by hotel). To qualify for the bonus points, members must book their stays between 7/l5/2020. and 9/l5/2020 with a participating hotel via ChoiceHotels.com, or with a travel agent. Corporate travelers must provide their Corporate ID/IATA/Member ID when booking at 800.4CHOICE and, regardless of method booked, all members must provide their Choice Privileges points and arrive between 7/l5/2020. and 12/31/2020. Corporate Travel ID, the dedicated IATA, Rate Caes Code, or Special Rate Plan by employees enrolled in the U.S. Choice Privileges program during the program term year. Most stays are elligible to earn Choice Privileges provide that at rates below \$40 USD per night; certain hotel-initiated promotions; reward night stays, complimentary rooms, rooms paid for as part of a convention or meeting, rooms booked through a travel agent or thria party online retailer including online travel agent. Stays at vacation rental property locations and Choice Hotels mobiles must provide their of choice Privileges program during the program term year. Most stays are elligible to act and the agent or third party online travel agent or this promotion: Japan, Norway, Sweden, Denmark, Finland, Iceland, Lithuania, Estonia, Latvia, Guyana, and Ecuador. To be eligible for the bonus points, members must set their earning preference to Choice Privileges points in